
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

02 

27 

36 

98 

Last Name 

FABBRI 

FERRARI 

PACCHIANI 

RIVA 

First Name 

Albano 

Alessandro 

Daniele 

Riccardo 

Class Club Model/Engine 

FIAT X 19 1000  

RENAULT CLIO 2000  

REANAULT 5 TURBO  

CITROEN AX GT 1400 

Best Tm 

1:13.596 

1:20.194 

1:22.411 

1:30.440 

Diff 

6.598 

8.815 

16.844 

Gap 

6.598 

2.217 

8.029 

In Lap 

8 

4 

2 

8  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2018 9.58.06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

VSC 01/05/2018 

Turismo/Stradali 

VSC1 

Practice started at 9:35:46 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/05/2018 09:35 


